1
Technical datasheet
Errors and changes excepted
For more information, contact:
HV-4U, HV-2U2I for imc CRONOS-PL/compact
31.03.2011
 Berlin: +49 - 30 - 46 70 90 - 0
HV-4U, HV-2U2I for imc CRONOS-PL/compact

 Amplitude and phase response of current probes are recorded in a TEDS and taken into account
during measurement.
Order codes: Article # Remarks
CRPL/HV-4U 1080146 for installation in the housing model imc CRONOS-PL
CRPL/HV-4U-ET 1081103 version in extended temperature range
CRPL/HV-2U2I 1080141 for installation in the housing model imc CRONOS-PL
CRPL/HV-2U2I-ET 1081083 version in extended temperature range
CRC/HV-2U2I 1170059 for installation in the housing model imc CRONOScompact
CRC/HV-2U2I-ET 1171034 version in extended temperature range
CRC/HV-4U 1170060 for installation in the housing model imc CRONOScompact
CRC/HV-4U-ET 1171035 version in extended temperature range
CRC/HV-2U2I-R 1170123 for installation in the housing model imc CRONOScompact RACK
CRC/HV-2U2I-R-ET 1171082 version in extended temperature range
CRC/HV-4U-R 1170124 for installation in the housing model imc CRONOScompact RACK
CRC/HV-4U-R-ET 1171083 version in extended temperature range
2
Technical datasheet